DATSUN

NHCTpYKUMA NO YCTAHOBKE

TAroso-cuenHoe yCTpOUCTBO

999TEKLETAQO

MaTepunan: Ctanb

CpoenaHo B Poccuun



EEDO

Max. vertical load: 50 kg

DATSUN

o G
D-value
9.81
D= X X 5,83 kN
1000

LIST OF PARTS

Ne. |
1|
2 |
| 3 |
[2]
5 |
| 6 |
8 |
o |
10 |
Kl
12 |
13 |
|14 |

PART NAME

Beam

Bracket

Bracket

Hook

—_

Socket base

—_

Bolt M10x1,25x30

Bolt M12x1,25x40

Bolt M12x1,25x70

Nut M12

Woasher 10G

Washer 10

Woasher 12G

ajloojloojun N~ |O

Washer 12

Installation manual

sls[s]z[a]e]=[<[o] [+ -]z kS

CNNCOK AETANEN

PART NAME

QTY.

banka

1

KpoHLwTEenH

1

KpoHwTenH

KptoK

—_

MNogpo3eTHUK

—_

BbonT M10x1,25x30

bont M12x1,25x40

Bont M12x1,25x70

[anka M12

LWanba 10G

Lanba 10

Lanba 12G

ajloojloojun N~ |O

LWawnba 12

MNHCTpYyKLUmMA

2/7



1X

1X

M12x1,25x40 4X

N

6X

@10

11X

11

3

1

i M10x1,25x30 6X

M12x1,25x70 2X

6X

010G

6X

012G

1X

10

12

14

3/7



MOMEHT
3ATAXKUN
TORQUE
47.0 N.m

4/7




SATAXKUN
TORQUE
47.0 N.m

5/7




MOMEHT
SATAXKN

TORQUE
47.0 N.m

6/7



TORQUE
47.0 N.m

3ATAXKKU

Ue

&

SATAXKKN

\ l
A 4
V=
1 \»fﬂ

\?FJ%
/i
4

SATAKKU

TORQUE
81.0 N.m

TORQUE
81.0 N.m

7/7



